
USB-C to DisplayPort
3 Port MST Hub
U226B-001B

4K Displays | Windows OS

- Displays resolutions up to 4K@60Hz which is 4 times the clarity of HD
- Powered by a single USB-C connector
- Works with stereoscopic 3D video format
- Thunderbolt 3 port compatible
- Advanced WideEye™SerDes technology capable of receiving data over long range
- Compliant to DisplayPort 1.2 specifications
- Backed by 2-year limited warranty and US based support

Maximum Supported Resolutions

60 Hz
120 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz

2560 x 1440p
2560 x 1600p
3840 x 2160p

Refresh RateResolution Color Depth

16 bits
8 bits
10 bits
8 bits
10 bits

1920 x 1080p

Blanking

Standard
Standard
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
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The USB-C to 3 DisplayPortMST Hub 
provides support for up to three inde-
pendent external displays. You can 
choose to mirror or extend the screen 
to fit your purposes. Refer to the left 
table for specifications supported for 
each monitor connected.

*Note: Due to bandwidth, up to two 
monitors can display 4K resolutions. 
The remaining one displays up to 
1080p.

Minimum System Requirements

Windows Operating System Devices equipped with USB Type C
supporting DP Alt Mode
Ex. HP ZBook, HP EliteBook x360 G2, 
Dell XPS, Surface Book 2


