

## 4K Displays | Windows OS USB-C to DisplayPort 3 Port MST Hub





- Displays resolutions up to 4K@60Hz which is 4 times the clarity of HD
- Powered by a single USB-C connector
- Works with stereoscopic 3D video format
- Thunderbolt 3 port compatible
- Advanced WideEye™SerDes technology capable of receiving data over long range
- Compliant to DisplayPort 1.2 specifications
- Backed by 2-year limited warranty and US based support

## **Minimum System Requirements**





Windows Operating System

Devices equipped with USB Type C supporting DP Alt Mode Ex. HP ZBook, HP EliteBook x360 G2, Dell XPS, Surface Book 2

## **Maximum Supported Resolutions**

Resolution	<b>Refresh Rate</b>	Color Depth	Blanking
1920 x 1080p	60 Hz	16 bits	Standard
	120 Hz	8 bits	Standard
2560 x 1440p	60 Hz	10 bits	Reduced
2560 x 1600p	60 Hz	8 bits	Reduced
3840 x 2160p	60 Hz	10 bits	Reduced

The USB-C to 3 DisplayPortMST Hub provides support for up to three independent external displays. You can choose to mirror or extend the screen to fit your purposes. Refer to the left table for specifications supported for each monitor connected.

\*Note: Due to bandwidth, up to two monitors can display 4K resolutions. The remaining one displays up to 1080p.

©2018 Accell Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Accell is registered trademark of Accell Corporation.



ACCELL Corporation Fremont, CA 94538 sales@accellww.com